※※ 표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임.. 54
Ba
Articles Cat. No Description
Baths : 수수조조,, DAIHAN-brand
Digital Precise Circulation Water Bath “WCB-22”
Digital Fuzzy
Controller
Flat Lid

(3) “WCP30”
3P Plug and Socket Set
Ordering Information
DH.WCB00106 Circulation Water Bath, 230V,  6 Lit., “WCB-6”, with Cord/Plug 684,750
DH.WCB00111 Circulation Water Bath, 230V, 11 Lit., “WCB-11”, with Cord/Plug 698,580
DH.WCB00122 Circulation Water Bath, 230V, 22 Lit., “WCB-22”, with Cord/Plug 800,220
DH.WCB00206 Circulation Water Bath, 120V,   6 Lit., “WCB-6”, with Cord/Plug 684,750
DH.WCB00211 Circulation Water Bath, 120V, 11 Lit., “WCB-11”, with Cord/Plug 698,580
DH.WCB00222 Circulation Water Bath, 120V, 22 Lit., “WCB-22”, with Cable 800,220
Spare Flat Lid, Stainless Steel
DH.WCB10106 (1) Flat Lid, for   6 Lit., w134×d180mm, “CBF106” 67,920
DH.WCB10111 (1) Flat Lid, for 11 Lit., w186×d273mm, “CBF111” 70,530
DH.WCB10122 (1) Flat Lid, for 22 Lit., w391×d333mm, “CBF122” 72,300
Optional Dome Lid, Stainless Steel
DH.WCB20106 (2) Dome Lid, for   6 Lit., 132×182×h121mm, “CBD106”   94,830
DH.WCB20111 (2) Dome Lid, for 11 Lit., 184×274×h121mm, “CBD111” 104,830
DH.WCB20122 (2) Dome Lid, for 22 Lit., 389×334×h121mm, “CBD122” 124,830
DH.WCP30030 (3) 3P Plug and Socket Set, for 1 Phase Cable, “WCP30” 24,740
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WCB30106 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CBV106”, for “WCB-6” 문의요함
DH.WCB30111 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CBV111”, for “WCB-11” 문의요함
DH.WCB30122 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CBV122”, for “WCB-22” 문의요함
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼